

FINAL BID TABULATION**AWARDED BIDDER (Sole Bid)****Hi-Lite Airfield Services, LLC.**

20128 NYS Route 12F

Watertown, NY 13601

Contact: Dennis Haefner

315-583-6111 office

dennish@hi-lite.com

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	ESTIMATED QTY.	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
SS-120-3.1	Construction Safety and Security	L.S.	1	\$15,900.00	\$15,900.00
C-105-6.1	Mobilization (3% Max)	L.S.	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
P-101-5.1	Pavement Markings Removal	S.F.	150000	\$0.79	\$118,500.00
P-620-5.1a	Pavement Markings (White) with Reflective Media	S.F.	50400	\$0.52	\$26,208.00
P-620-5.1b	Pavement Markings (Yellow) with Reflective Media	S.F.	27000	\$0.52	\$14,040.00
P-620-5.1c	Pavement Markings (Red) with Reflective Media	S.F.	1300	\$3.00	\$3,900.00
P-620-5.1d	Pavement Markings (Black) with	S.F.	47000	\$0.47	\$22,090.00
TOTAL =					\$205,138.00